SPRING RETURN SWITCHES
CAM SWITCH
Technical Datasheet
SPRING RETURN SWITCHES
CAM SWITCH
| REV-CAM/SPRING RETURN/2020-01/A1
SPRING RETURN SWITCHES

CAM SWITCH
| REV-CAM/SPRING RETURN/2020-01/A5
Ordering information
CSRX
CSR1: ON-OFF(16A)
CSR2: Double throw(16A)
CSR3: SR without OFF(16A)
CSR4: ON-OFF(25A)
CSR5: Double throw(25A)
CSR6: SR without OFF(25A)
Ampere code :
A : 16 A
B : 25 A
TYPE :
1 : ON-OFF Spring Return Switch
2 : Double throw with spring return switch
3 : Spring return switch without off
NO. of Pole :
1 : 1 pole
2 : 2 pole
3 : 3 pole
4 : 4 pole
Max. No. of ways :
XX : no ways
01 : 2 ways
02 : 4 ways
OFF/W
W : without OFF
O : with OFF
ANGLE
6 : 60 Degree
9 : 90 Degree
Knob Shape
F : Flang shape
Front Plate Color
A : Silver sheet and Black
B : Yellow sheet and Red
Sr.
No.
Description
1 DOUBLE THROW SPRI RETURN 25A 60D 1P 2W OFF
2 DOUBLE THROW SPRI RETURN 16A 60D 1P 2W OFF
SPRING RETURN SWITCHES
CAM SWITCH
| REV-CAM/SPRING RETURN/2020-01/A6
Ziegler
Ziegler Instrumentation UK Ltd.
Central Buildings, Woodland close old woods Trading Estate, Torquay Devon, TQ2 7BB, United Kingdom
+441803 616 800 | info@ziegler-instrument.com | ziegler-instrument.com